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32785 Eiland Blvd, Wesley Chapel, United States
+18137836869

The restaurant from Wesley Chapel offers 86 different dishes and drinks on the card at an average $9.5. What
User likes about Shang Hai:

Love the 95. Curry Shrimp with Onion, the 48. Mixed Vegetable, and the Chicken and Rice 17. Chicken Rice or
Noodles Soup (Quart), with a shrimp spring roll on the side! Such a nice variety-of spicy 95. Curry Shrimp with
Onion , mild 48. Mixed Vegetable, rice and spring roll with duck sauce for that sweet twist on n the roll, soup is so
comforting and delicious! What a great meal! read more. The Shang Hai from Wesley Chapel offers various
delicious seafood menus, on the daily specials there are also a lot of Asian menus. The Asian fusion cuisine is
likewise an important part of Shang Hai. Anyone who finds the normal and generally known dishes too boring
should approach with a willingness to experiment and try some exciting combination of ingredients eat, Many
visitors are particularly looking forward to the experience of versatile, delicious Chinese cuisine.
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Shang Hlai Menu

Soups

14. WONTON SOUP
[ ]

Main courses

CRAB

Breakfast

SUGAR DONUTS

Starters & Salads

SHRIMP

Indisch Vegetarisch

MIXED VEGETABLE

Vegetable

50. BROCCOLI WITH GARLIC
SAUCE

Beverages

12 OZ CAN SODA

Diet Menu

104. CHICKEN WITH BROCCOLI

Sweet and Sour
109. HONEY CHICKEN
Rice Noodle

45, BEEF MEI FUN

Chow Fun or Mei Fun

47. SINGAPORE MEI FUN

$4.5

$6.7

$7.7

$1.5

$10.6

$10.6

$13.3

$14.8

Chow Mein|Mei Fun/Chow
fun

43. CHICKEN MEI FUN $13.0
Condiments and Sauces

CURRY

Dinner Plate Combinations

C8. SWEET SOUR CHICKEN $13.7
Chef Special (w.white rice)

H1. GENERAL TSOS CHICKEN $11.1
Chinese &ntrees (firchived)

C1. GENERAL TSOS CHICKEN $13.7
fippetizer_A

SPRING ROLL

Sweet & Sour

60. SWEET SOUR PORK $10.6
62. SWEET SOUR SHRIMP $11.1

These types of dishes are
being served

SOUP

NOODLES

Mei Tun

42. VEGETABLE MEI FUN $12.2
46. SHRIMP MEI FUN $13.3
44. ROAST PORK MEI FUN $13.0
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Beef

81. BEEF WITH BROCCOLI

90. MONGOLIAN BEEF (QUART)
80. PEPPER STEAK WITH ONION
87. BEEF SZECHUAN STYLE

88. HUNAN BEEF

BEEF WITH BROCCOLI

Vegetables
48. MIXED VEGETABLE

51. MIX VEGETABLE WITH GARLIC
SAUCE

49. SAUTEED BROCCOLI
52. MA PO TOFU (QUART)

53. HOME STYLE BEAN CURD
(QUART)

EGG ROLLS

&gg Foo Young

41. HOUSE SPECIAL EGG FOO
YOUNG

39. SHRIMP EGG FOO YOUNG

36. ROAST PORK EGG FOO
YOUNG

37. CHICKEN EGG FOO YOUNG
40. VEGETABLE EGG FOO YOUNG
38. BEEF EGG FOO YOUNG

%o Mein
30. CHICKEN LO MEIN

34. HOUSE SPECIAL LO MEIN
31. BEEF LO MEIN

29. ROAST PORK LO MEIN
28. PLAIN LO MEIN

$11.1
$15.9
$11.1
$11.1
$11.1

$7.7
$7.7

$7.7
$12.2

$12.2

$13.7
$12.7
$11.9

$11.9
$11.9
$12.7

$8.8
$9.5
$9.3
$8.8
$6.3

33. VEGETABLE LO MEIN
35. SEAFOOD LO MEIN

Soup

17. CHICKEN RICE OR NOODLES
SOUP (QUART)

16. MIX WONTON EGG DROP SOUP $4.8
21. SEAFOOD SOUP (QUART) $10.6

17. CHICKEN RICE OR NOODLES
SOUP (PINT)

18. BEAN CURD WITH VEGETABLE
SOUP (FOR TWO)

20. HOUSE SPECIAL SOUP (QUART) $9.3
EGG DROP SOUP
HOT AND SOUR SOUP

Fried rice

71. HOUSE SPECIAL

$5.9

$5.9

$8.0

FRIED RICE $9.0
3 GRT(.:EHICKEN FRIED $7.7
69. SHRIMP FRIED RICE $8.8
68. BEEF FRIED RICE $8.8
63. WHITE RICE $4.5
65. EGG FRIED RICE $6.9
70. VEGETABLE FRIED RICE $7.7
64. PLAIN FRIED RICE $5.3
Popular Ttems
' 5. FRIED KRAB $8.0
. RANGON (8 PC)

13. FRIED OR STEAMED $9.5

DUMPLINGS (8 PC)
FRIED CHICKEN WINGS (4 PC) $10.3
61. SWEET SOUR CHICKEN $10.6
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66. ROAST PORK FRIED RICE $7.7
C7. SESAME CHICKEN $13.7
15. EGG DROP SOUP $4.5
19. HOT SOUR SOUP $4.8
32. SHRIMP LO MEIN $9.3

Ingredients Used
CHICKEN

PORK MEAT
ONION

DUCK
VEGETABLE
TRAVEL
EGG
BROCCOLI
BEEF

fippetizers

%, 10. BONELESS SPARE

RIBS $10.3
3. PORK EGG ROLL $2.4
11. PU PU PLATTER $17.2
7. BEEF TERIYAKI (4 PC) $9.8
8. CHICKEN TERIYAKI (4 PC) $8.8

9. BAR-B-Q SPARE RIBS (6 PC)

12. PAN FRIED WONTON WITH
GARLIC SAUCE

2. SHRIMP EGG ROLL

1. SPRING ROLL

4. FRIED WONTON (12 PC)
6.CHICKEN NIGGET (12 PC)

Chicken

116. MONGOLIAN CHICKEN
112. CHICKEN SZECHUAN STYLE

111. CHICKEN WITH GARLIC
SAUCE

113. KAM PAO CHICKEN
110. CHICKEN WITH SNOW PEAS

106. DICED CHICKEN WITH
CASHEW NUTS

107. CURRY CHICKEN WITH ONION
105. MOO GO GAI PAN

103. CHICKEN WITH MIXED
VEGETABLE

114. HUNAN CHICKEN

108. CHICKEN WITH CHINESE
VEGETABLE

115. CHICKEN WITH BLACK BEAN
SAUCE

ARROZ CON POLLO

$13.7

$7.6

$2.4
$2.4
$6.1
$6.3

$10.6
$10.6

$10.6

$10.6
$10.0

$10.6

$10.6
$10.6

$10.6
$10.6

$10.6

$10.6
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Opening Hours:
Tuesday 11:00-21:25
Wednesday 11:00-21:25
Thursday 11:00-21:25
Friday 11:00-22:25
Saturday 11:00-22:25
Sunday 12:00-21:25
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