





https://menulist.menu 32785 Eiland Blvd, Wesley Chapel, United States +18137836869

The restaurant from Wesley Chapel offers 86 different **dishes and drinks on <u>the card</u>** at an average \$9.5. What <u>User</u> likes about Shang Hai:

Love the 95. Curry Shrimp with Onion, the 48. Mixed Vegetable, and the Chicken and Rice 17. Chicken Rice or Noodles Soup (Quart), with a shrimp spring roll on the side! Such a nice variety-of spicy 95. Curry Shrimp with Onion , mild 48. Mixed Vegetable, rice and spring roll with duck sauce for that sweet twist on n the roll, soup is so comforting and delicious! What a great meal! read more. The Shang Hai from Wesley Chapel offers various delicious seafood menus, on the daily specials there are also a lot of Asian menus. The Asian fusion cuisine is likewise an important part of Shang Hai. Anyone who finds the normal and generally known dishes too boring should approach with a willingness to experiment and try some exciting combination of ingredients eat, Many visitors are particularly looking forward to the experience of versatile, delicious Chinese cuisine.

			Tall of
Soups		Chow Mein/Mei Fun/Cha	W
14. WONTON SOUP	\$4.5	Fun	
Main courses		43. CHICKEN MEI FUN	\$13.0
CRAB		Condiments and Sauces	
Breakfast		CURRY	
SUGAR DONUTS	\$6.7	Dinner Plate Combinations	
Starters & Salads		C8. SWEET SOUR CHICKEN	\$13.7
SHRIMP		Chef Special (w.white rice)	
A- 10 - 1 A/ 1 - 1		H1. GENERAL TSOS CHICKEN	\$11.1
Indisch Vegetarisch			
MIXED VEGETABLE		Chinese Entrees (Archived)	
Vegetable		C1. GENERAL TSOS CHICKEN	\$13.7
50. BROCCOLI WITH GARLIC SAUCE	\$7.7	Appetizer_A	
SAUCE		SPRING ROLL	
Beverages		Sweet & Sour	
12 OZ CAN SODA	\$1.5	60. SWEET SOUR PORK	\$10.6
Diet Menu		62. SWEET SOUR SHRIMP	\$11.1
104. CHICKEN WITH BROCCOLI	\$10.6	These types of dishes are	?
Sweet and Sour		being served	
109. HONEY CHICKEN	\$10.6	SOUP	
@ \ A I .		NOODLES	
Rice Noodle		Mei Fun	
45. BEEF MEI FUN	\$13.3	42. VEGETABLE MEI FUN	\$12.2
Chow Fun or Mei Fun		42. VEGETABLE MEI FON 46. SHRIMP MEI FUN	\$12.2 \$13.3
Good full of Met full		-TOLOTHANNI WILLI ON	Ψ10.0

\$14.8

47. SINGAPORE MEI FUN

44. ROAST PORK MEI FUN

\$13.0

			the state of
Beef		33. VEGETABLE LO MEIN	\$8.8
81. BEEF WITH BROCCOLI	\$11.1	35. SEAFOOD LO MEIN	\$9.5
90. MONGOLIAN BEEF (QUART)	\$15.9		
80. PEPPER STEAK WITH ONION	\$11.1	Soup	
87. BEEF SZECHUAN STYLE	\$11.1	17. CHICKEN RICE OR NOODLES SOUP (QUART)	\$5.9
88. HUNAN BEEF	\$11.1	16. MIX WONTON EGG DROP SOUP	\$4.8
BEEF WITH BROCCOLI		21. SEAFOOD SOUP (QUART)	\$10.6
Vegetables		17. CHICKEN RICE OR NOODLES SOUP (PINT)	\$5.9
48. MIXED VEGETABLE	\$7.7	18. BEAN CURD WITH VEGETABLE	\$8.0
51. MIX VEGETABLE WITH GARLIC	\$7.7	SOUP (FOR TWO)	Φ0.0
SAUCE	Ψ1.1	20. HOUSE SPECIAL SOUP (QUART)	\$9.3
49. SAUTÉED BROCCOLI	\$7.7	EGG DROP SOUP	
52. MA PO TOFU (QUART)	\$12.2	HOT AND SOUR SOUP	
53. HOME STYLE BEAN CURD (QUART)	\$12.2	Fried rice	
Egg Foo Young		71. HOUSE SPECIAL FRIED RICE 67. CHICKEN FRIED	\$9.0 \$7.7
41. HOUSE SPECIAL EGG FOO YOUNG	\$13.7	69. SHRIMP FRIED RICE	\$8.8
39. SHRIMP EGG FOO YOUNG	\$12.7	68. BEEF FRIED RICE	\$8.8
36. ROAST PORK EGG FOO YOUNG	\$11.9	63. WHITE RICE	\$4.5
37. CHICKEN EGG FOO YOUNG	\$11.9	65. EGG FRIED RICE	\$6.9
40. VEGETABLE EGG FOO YOUNG	\$11.9 \$11.9	70. VEGETABLE FRIED RICE	\$7.7
38. BEEF EGG FOO YOUNG	\$11.9 \$12.7	64. PLAIN FRIED RICE	\$5.3
30. BEEF EGG FOO TOONG	\$12.7		
Lo Mein		Popular Items	
30. CHICKEN LO MEIN	\$8.8	5. FRIED KRAB RANGON (8 PC)	\$8.0
34. HOUSE SPECIAL LO MEIN	\$9.5	13. FRIED OR STEAMED	\$9.5
31. BEEF LO MEIN	\$9.3	DUMPLINGS (8 PC)	
29. ROAST PORK LO MEIN	\$8.8	FRIED CHICKEN WINGS (4 PC)	\$10.3
28. PLAIN LO MEIN	\$6.3	61. SWEET SOUR CHICKEN	\$10.6

	X	
V		6
		N. Comments

66. ROAST	PORK FRIED RICE	\$7.7	9. BAR-B-Q SPARE RIBS (6 PC)	\$13.7
C7. SESAN	ME CHICKEN	\$13.7	12. PAN FRIED WONTON WITH GARLIC SAUCE	\$7.6
15. EGG D	ROP SOUP	\$4.5		
19. HOT S	OUR SOUP	\$4.8	2. SHRIMP EGG ROLL	\$2.4
32. SHRIM	P LO MEIN	\$9.3	1. SPRING ROLL	\$2.4
			4. FRIED WONTON (12 PC)	\$6.1
Ingredi	ients Used		6.CHICKEN NIGGET (12 PC)	\$6.3
	CHICKEN PORK MEAT		Chicken	
	ONION		116. MONGOLIAN CHICKEN	\$10.6
DUCK	ONION		112. CHICKEN SZECHUAN STYLE	\$10.6
VEGETABI	LE		111. CHICKEN WITH GARLIC SAUCE	\$10.6
TRAVEL			113. KAM PAO CHICKEN	\$10.6
EGG			110. CHICKEN WITH SNOW PEAS	\$10.0
BROCCOL BEEF	I		106. DICED CHICKEN WITH CASHEW NUTS	\$10.6
			107. CURRY CHICKEN WITH ONION	\$10.6
Appetiz	ers .		105. MOO GO GAI PAN	\$10.6
	10. BONELESS SPARE RIBS	\$10.3	103. CHICKEN WITH MIXED VEGETABLE	\$10.6
	3. PORK EGG ROLL	\$2.4	114. HUNAN CHICKEN	\$10.6
	11. PU PU PLATTER	\$17.2	108. CHICKEN WITH CHINESE VEGETABLE	\$10.6
7. BEEF TE	ERIYAKI (4 PC)	\$9.8	115. CHICKEN WITH BLACK BEAN	***
8. CHICKE	N TERIYAKI (4 PC)	\$8.8	SAUCE	\$10.6

ARROZ CON POLLO



Shang Hai

32785 Eiland Blvd, Wesley Chapel, United States

Made with menulist.menu

Opening Hours:

Tuesday 11:00-21:25 Wednesday 11:00-21:25 Thursday 11:00-21:25 Friday 11:00-22:25 Saturday 11:00-22:25 Sunday 12:00-21:25